Fee Schedule 2021 - 2022

TUITION (General Public)

RATES PER TERM:
First Child $700.00

Second Child $655.00
Third Child $590.00

Tuition Payment Due Dates
August 27, 2021 NOVEMBER 26, 2021

ADDITIONAL FEES:
Diagnostic Test & Registration
Insurance

Boys P.E Uniform

Girls P.E Uniform

Boys Necktie

Girls Necktie

School Crest (3)

FEBRUARY 25, 2022

$52.40
$22.00
$33.60
$52.10
$13.45
$11.20
$16.80

BOOK FEES ARE GIVEN AFTER THE STUDENT TAKES THE DIAGNOSTIC TEST

Excellence in Education for Now & Eternity!!
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